•	 Durable Construction: Modern design. Aluminum housing with
a sandy white or black finish.
•	 Lens: Light Accent Functionality With a Removable Plate
       covering opal polycarbonate lens with direct down light.
•	 Versatile Applications: Suitable for commercial settings such as
offices, hotels, conference halls, and other indoor areas.
•	 Dimmable: 0-10V standard dimming compatibility with using
low voltage dimmers.
•	 Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages. Multi
CCT Choose from 2700K/ 3000K/ 4000K/ 5000K. (Selectable,
the switches are inside the Canopy).
•	 Beam Angle: 114°(H) x 114°(V).
•	 IP Rating: IP20.
•	 Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
•	 Input Voltage: 120-277VAC.
•	 Power Factor: >0.98.
•	 Total Harmonic Distortion: ≤19 %
•	 Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
•	 Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz.
•	 Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
•	 Certifications: ETL Listed. IP Rating: IP20.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
•	 Hotels.
•	 Condos.
•	 Offices.
•	 Conference Halls.
•	 Saloons.
APPLICATION
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
•	 Three 10FT Adjustable Suspension Cables.
MOUNTING
LED Hollow Circle Pendant Lights
Search Code: SC65523
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Code Size Wattage Color Temperature Lumens Finish
HCP-18IN-UD-MCT-WH 18 INCH 30W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1500L White
HCP-18IN-UD-MCT-BK 18 INCH 30W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 1500L Black
HCP-24IN-UD-MCT-WH 24 INCH 40W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2000L White
HCP-24IN-UD-MCT-BK 24 INCH 40W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 2000L Black
HCP-36IN-UD-MCT-WH 36 INCH 80W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 3200L White
HCP-36IN-UD-MCT-BK 36 INCH 80W Selectable 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 3200L Black
energy saving LED lights
Model Dimensions
HCP-18IN 18”(W) x 2.95”(H)
HCP-24IN 24”(W) x 2.95”(H)
HCP-36IN 36”(W) x 2.95”(H)
(W)
(H)
DIMENSIONS